
Binney, H. F..................3.00 Keating, W.H.............

Brown, D. M.................. 1.00 Mcllr ath, M........... üiôOO
Brown, Walter.................. 60 McNafc 1 & Mrs 12 00
B^nH RGRrge................ 100 MoNab'.Mre P....'..126
K V......................4.00 Milliken, Mrs....
tel, m................... 4 00 Morris> Edward ..
! , * ' ...........6.00 Morris, George...,
£ > * ........ 160 Myers, Mrs.......
Bullock, Victoria........ 1.60 Mvera T R -----r rr
RUn°Ct’ E-&m«.... 10.00 Myers] H. B..................... ..
Bullock, C B.............. 10.00 Myers, C. G
Chipman, Mrs............. 1.60 Noble, Mrs
cwv’rM0*iMre22-00 0del'Mr- & Mrs :::éô.ôô
Cleary, C. M. 4 Mrs.. .2.00 Pallister, VV. H 
Collection, L.C.M.. .20.00 Pew 85 
Col ection, Annual... 66.78 Pew 75... "
Collection, L. C. M... 16.68 Pryor, Hen™! !
Crnmn M™®8................. 1,00 Romans. Miàses

b. £:XMr-4 M"i:“
B*5lllle> Rrof.................. 6.00 Salter, A.........  "
5^rell>E...................... 2.00 Salter, B. V.,, Jr.."
S Mt*-A...............2.60 Salter, Har.y,.
fitter. Mias...................oyj Eawyer’ E*-Co1 & Mrs 6.00

Freeman, M»! ! ! ! /.2.W K?**#T ****"

.......................2-60 Silver, W. N....’
Frith, Mrs....................2.00 Silver, A. P..
ST»—................ 1°° Silver, Mary...'„

Ony. W Mjm 6 foi'.ôbo Smitbere! Maria

jg/jW c::::::» gSrtiL?...**

gÜXiï:-:5S
Katzmann, Miss.......... 8.00 Wainwright, Susie. ' ! ! IM

6.00 Wallace, Mrs. C. W....6.00 
Wetherbee, Mr. & Mrs.5.00 
Wetherbee, Sydney 
Wetherbee. Lewis. 
Wetherbee, Paul...

Creighton 
Dore, Mia 
Edwards, 
fitter, Mis 
Friend... 
Goold, J. 
Harringtoi 
Hart, Abr 
Harvey, N 
Hierlihy, 
Higginson, 
Hubly, A. 
Lownds, Ji 
Lepine, H. 
Marshall, 
McAllister, 
McAllister, 
McAllister, 
McKay, M 
No name..

60
60
60

Wetherbee, Karl..............50
White, Miss..................1,00
Whitman, John............6.00
Wier, Job. & family.... 6.00 
Wier, W. E.................. o nn

1.60
3.00
1.00 Wier, Mrs..,

Willis, J ...
Willis, Miss.
Wilkins, Mrs 
Wiswell, Mr. W. H. ."."ï.oÔ
Wiswell, Mrs............  1 00
Wylde, J. T. and fam.'io OO 
Young, Willie

2002.00 6.00
2.001.00 6.001.00

6.00

26.00 4.008.00
60.00
40.00

CUrgy W. <]• O. Fund.
Binney, Mrs..................2.00
Collection, Easter .. .61.68 
Johnston, W. “ in

6.00

4.00 mem.
of his wife Mary” 10.00

Pryor, Mrs. H............10.00
Twining, W...
Twining, E. H.
Wylde, C. J...
Wainwright...

Piokford, C 
Pollard, Jo! 
Roche, Misi 
Shaffer, Mi 
Shaw, Mrs. 
Sherlock, ft 
Shreve, Rev 
Smith, Mrs. 
Taylor, Wm 
Tremain, St 
Tremain, Hi 
Uniaoke, Re 
Veale, T. 8. 
Vinecove, R 
Vinecove. M 
Wilson, Mrs, 
Wilson, R.. 
Woodill, W. 
Woodill, Wrr 
Wray, T... 
Lowe money

W. 4 1

B. B. Wells., 
Mr. A Mrs. fl 
Joseph Starr 
Mrs. Joseph £ 
Miss Merkel. 
R. Piokford., 
Collection..,

....1.00
60

.2.0060
2.00

10.00 .
6.00

Clergy Superan. Fund.
.26.00
200.00

30.00
7.00 Bishop, The Lord.

Clerious.....................
Col. Thanksgiving... 126.96
Col. Synod............
Col* Ordination.......... 28 14
Keating, E. H
Pew 89..........
Pryor, H....

3.00
1.00
1.00 16.296.00
2.00 4.00

10.00
10.002.00

1.00es Total.... f 1660.57 
Expenses........4.60

ST. georoe’s

Anderson, G. R.& Mrs.6.00 
Anderson, Minnie E... 1.00
Anderson. John H.......1.00
Anderson, A. Kate.... 1.00 
Anderson, Ida M 
Artx, P. J
b..................
Bigby, Mrs. R. F _______
Buttler, Miss................Ï.Ô6
Chearnley, Mrs....... 2.00

2.00
2.00
6.00

2.00
30.00
2.00I 4.00
7.00 1.00

......... 2.004.00 6.00
1.60

8 Tot
9

>

r


